e.MMC Memory
MTFC8GAC, MTFC16GAK, MTFC32GAK, MTFC64GAJ, MTFC128GAJ
Features
MultiMediaCard (MMC) controller and NAND Flash
• JEDEC/MMC standard version 5.0-compliant
(JEDEC Standard No. JESD84-B50)1
• VCC: 2.7–3.6V
• VCCQ (dual voltage): 1.70–1.95V; 2.7–3.6V

Package Code
xx
Table 1: Ordering Information
Base Part Number Density Package Shipping
MTFC8GACAENS-5M AIT
MTFC8GACAENS-5M AAT
8GB 153-ball TFBGA
11.5mm × 13mm × 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC16GAKAECN-5M AIT
MTFC16GAKAEJP-5M AIT
16GB 153-ball VFBGA
11.5mm × 13mm × 1.0mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC32GAKAECN-5M AIT
MTFC32GAKAEJP-5M AIT
32GB 153-ball VFBGA
11.5mm × 13mm × 1.0mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC64GAJAEDN-5M AIT
MTFC64GAJAECE-5M AIT
MTFC64GAJAECE-5M AAT
64GB 169-ball LFBGA
14mm × 18mm × 1.4mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC128GAJAECE-5M AIT
MTFC128GAJAECE-5M AAT
128GB 169-ball LFBGA
14mm × 18mm × 1.4mm
Tray